STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 Wichite, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

*CORRECTION

May 17, 19	976 - cls											
Lease Own	er	PETROLI	CUM MANA	GEMENT.	INC.	15-	147-	200	007-	-00	-00	- Ulbracova dizada
Address _		400 N.	WOODLAW	N. SUIT	E 201 -	WICHITA.	KANSAS	672	208			
Lease (Fa	rm Name)	J	RAKESTRA	W	in distribution of the first stage where the special stage is the stage of the stag			Well	No	2		
Well Loca	ition	W/2 NE	NE	g mentangan	Sec. <u>31</u>	* <u>1</u> * <u>1S</u>	Rge.	X	_(E)_	ewanazana ir uznam	(W) <u>18</u>	wheel week
County												
O11 Well_												
Well Log				THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAME					,			demonstration and demonstration.
Date and						,						
PLUGGING	OF THIS	ÆLL WI	ll be d	ne in a	CCORDAN	CE WITH K	S.A. 5	5-128	3 OF 1	rhe r	ules a?	ID
PLUGGING REGULATION Name of control	NS OF THE	: STATE presen	CORPORA tative s	TION CO	MMISSIO	N. 9 in charg	e of p	luggi	lng op	erat:	ions:	ID
Name of c	ompany re	presen	CORPORA tative a	TION CO	MMISSIO	N. e in charg	e of p	luggi	ing or	erat:	ions:	rinkova usalekto
Name of c	ompany re	presen	corporative a	uthoriz	ed to be	N. e in charg ddress ng Co.	e of p	luggi	ing or	erat:	ions:	rinkova usalekto
Name of c	ompany re llard We: Contracto	presen inman Box 13	corporative a southwest 25, Green	uthoriz	ed to be Au ng Pulli	n. e in charg ddress ng Co. s 67530	e of p	luggi art, Lic	ing op Kansa	erat:	ions:	rinkova usalekto
Name of control Williams Plugging of Address Invoice control	ompany re llard We: Contracto P. O. overing a	presentinman Box 13	corporative a southwest 25, Greent for	uthoriz	ed to be A. ag Pulli	o in chargeddress ng Co. s 67530 well shoul	e of p	luggi	Kansa	s 676	ions:	rinkova usalekto
Name of control of the state of	ompany re llard We: Contracto P. O. cvering a	presen inman Box 13 ssessm	Southwest 25, Greent for gement,	uthorizet Casiret Bendert Bend	ed to be Ang Pulli A Kansa	o in chargeddress ng Co. s 67530 well shoul	e of p	luggi art, Lic	Kansa	s 676	ions:	rinkova usalekto
Name of control Williams Plugging of Address Invoice control	ompany re llard We: Contracto P. O. cvering a Petrolet P. O. Bo	presentinman Box 13 ssessman Mana	Southwest 25, Great for gement,	uthoriz st Casir eat Bend pluggin Inc. Bend, K	ed to be A.	ng Co. s 67530	e of p	luggi art, Lic	Kansa	s 676	ions:	rinkova usalekto
Name of control with the second secon	ompany re llard We: Contracto P. O. cvering a Petrolet P. O. Bo	presentinman Box 13 ssessman Mana	Southwest 25, Great for gement,	uthoriz st Casir eat Bend pluggin Inc. Bend, K	ed to be A.	ng Co. s 67530	e of p	luggi art, Lic	Kansa	s 676	ions:	rinkova usalekto
Name of control of the Mine of	ompany re llard We: Contracto P. O. cvering a Petrole P. O. Bo	presentinman Box 13 ssessman Mana	Southwest 25, Great for gement,	uthoriz st Casir eat Bend pluggin Inc. Bend, K	ed to be Ang Pulli Ang Pulli Ang this a	ng Co. s 67530	d be seent.	luggi art. Lic	Kansa	s 676	ions:	rinkova usalekto

Date: April 13, 1976 -



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

April 14, 1976

*CORRECTED AUTHORITY May 17, 1976

15-147-20007-00-00

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Rakestraw

Description

* W/2 NE NE Sec. 31-1-18W

County

Phillips

Total Depth

3637

Plugging Contractor Southwest Casing Pulling Co

Petroleum Management, Inc. 400 North Woodlawn, Suite 201 Wichita, KS 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Lewis Brock, Administrator

Leo Massey, 109 West 15th Street, Hays, KS is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.